The Thirteenth International Conference of the JIAR

v ﬁg::%ﬂf‘li:‘ng Internatipnal Jun.e 25 '.28' 2026
Resociation Accounting Registration Form

Attendee Information (please print)

Full Name:
AAA Member ID#: | Preferred Badge Name:
University Name or Affiliation:
Address:
City: ‘ State: Zip: Country:
Telephone: | Email:
Registration Deadline: June 28, 2026 11:59 PM Eastern. Fees listed below are in US Dollars.
INCLUDED IN YOUR REGISTRATION FEE (required): Conference Registration, Name Badge (required for admittance to meeting
events), Meeting Program, Attendance List, Wednesday Welcome Reception, Breaks and Lunches.
. . . Registration Fee - on or before May 1, 2026 $450
International Accounting Section Member Late Registration Fee — after May 1, 2026 $475 S
Registration Fee on or before May 1, 2026 $495
AAA Member Late Registration Fee — after May 1, 2026 $525 ?
Registration Fee - on or before May 1, 2026 $345
AAA Student Memb y
uaent viember Late Registration Fee — after May 1, 2026 $375 ?
Registration Fee — on or before May 1, 2026 $525
Non-AAA Member !
Late Registration Fee — after May 1, 2026 $575 ?
Total |$

Contact Permission (required) Please visit http://aaahqg.org/privacy to read our Privacy Policy and Terms & Conditions
The AAA will periodically send email communications to members regarding upcoming meetings, Section and Region news, and announcements.
At any time, you may unsubscribe or opt-out of receiving emailed offers and services. Please answer each of the following two questions:
AAA offers and services subscription - | would like to receive emails from the AAA about offers and services. You may unsubscribe from
marketing emails at any time.
oYes oONo
Third party subscription - | would like to receive emails from trusted third-party partner organizations (AAA Meeting sponsors and
exhibitors). You may unsubscribe from marketing emails at any time.
oYes ONo

Method of Payment
0 Check (payable to American Accounting Association) o American Express 0 MasterCard o Visa

Name on Card:

Signature:
Card No.: Exp. Date: CVV/Security Code:
Telephone: Email:

Credit Card Billing Address (if different from above):

City: State: Zip:

Registration paid by credit card may be faxed to AAA at 941-866-7520. Mail registration form and check to: American Accounting
Association, 11161 E. State Rd 70, Suite 110-519, Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202.

CANCELLATION POLICY. All cancellations must be received in writing. Send cancellation requests to the AAA at the address above or email them to Info@aaahqg.org.
Cancellation requests received after May 27, 2026, will incur a $50.00 cancellation charge. No refunds will be available for no-shows or cancellations after June 15,
2026.
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